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Lone Mountain Aircraft is pleased to offer N510CK – an Arrivee Special Edition 2021 G6 Cirrus SR22T
with the Perspective+ Avionics Cockpit, all GTS packages including, All Digital 4-in 1-Standby
Instrument, Enhanced Stability Protection(ESP), Synthetic Vision Technology(SVT), Enhanced Vision
System (EVS), FIKI, Air Conditioning, tubeless tires, Beringer brakes, and Cirrus Global Connect and
more! Worry free ownership as it is covered under the Cirrus Maintenance Program with Spinner to
Tail Warranty through July 2026!
Financing is available with low rates so call us today at 1-888-566-3686 to learn more about this and
any of our other Cirrus Aircraft available for sale! Cirrus Embark Training available for owner pilots
who qualify.

FAST  FACTS

Cirrus SR22T GTS G6 with Perspective+
Avionics
Cirrus Maintenance and Warranty
through July 2026
Stunning Arrivee Edition
Cirrus Global Connect
Composite 4-Bladed Prop

AIRFRAME,  ENGINE  &  PROP

Airframe:
3600 pounds Max Takeoff Weight
950 Total Flight hours since new
60/40 5-Place Flex Seating
Spinner to Tail Warranty through July 2026
Cirrus Maintenance (CMX) through July
2026
2511 Basic Empty Weight
Service Center Maintained
No Damage History
Engine:
Continental TSIO-550-K, 315hp at 2500
RPM with 6-point mount
950 Hours Since New
Spinner-to-Tail Warranty through July 2026
Tanis Engine Pre-Heater
Prop:
Hartzell 4-Blade Sterling Composite
Scimitar Propeller
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AVIONICS

GTS Package Including
Standard Equipment Including:
– Cirrus Perspective+ by Garmin Cockpit
– Synthetic Vision Technology (SVT)
– GMA 350c All-Digital Bluetooth Audio Panel
– QWERTY Keyboard Controller
– Dual WAAS GPS/Comm/Nav Radios
– Engine & Fuel Monitoring
– ADS-B Out Transponder
– ADS-B In Weather & Traffic
– 406 MHz ELT
– FliteCharts & SafeTaxi
– Digital 4-in-1 Standby Instrument
– SiriusXM Weather & Audio
– Garmin Flight Stream 510
GFC700 Autopilot:
– Electronic Stability and Protection (ESP)
– Dual ADAHRS
– Hypoxia Check/Automatic Descent Mode
– Blue Level Button
– Autopilot Stall Protection
– Autopilot Coupled Go-Around
– Flight Director
Cirrus Executive Package:
– Garmin Yaw Damper
– Enhanced Vision System Camera (EVS)
Cirrus Awareness Package:
– Active Traffic Information
– Enhanced Terrain Awareness (eTAWS terrain warning)
Cirrus Advantage Package:
– 12” Garmin Screens
– Jeppesen ChartView
– SurfaceWatch
Certified Flight Into Known Ice Package:
– TKS Ice Protection approved for Flight Into Known Ice (FIKI)
– Dual Windshield Sprayers
– Dual TKS Tanks with 8 gallon Capacity
– TKS Fluid Duration and Range Information
– Surface Illumination Lights
Platinum Appearance Package:
– Leather Bolstered Seats
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ADDITIONAL  FEATURES

Cirrus Global Connect
High Performance Brakes
Tubeless Tires
Remote Keyless Entry
Tanis Engine Pre Heater
Factory Air Conditioning
Spectra Wingtip Lighting
Spectra Surface Illumination Lights
Interior/Exterior Ambient Convenience
Lighting
UV Protected Windows
60/40 Flex Seating
4 USB Power Ports

SAFETY  FEATURES

GFC700 Autopilot with Enhanced
Stability and Protection
Digital 4-in-1 Standby Instrument
Dual ADAHRS
ADS-B Garmin Transponder
406 MHz ELT
Cirrus Airframe Parachute System
(CAPS)
Terrain Awareness and Warning System
(eTAWS)
Airbag Seatbelts

EXTERIOR  &  INTERIOR

Exterior:
Cirrus Arrivee Chamonix Edition
Premium Tri-Color Exterior
Snow White and Obsidian Mica over Sterling Paint
Interior:
Premium Leather Bolstered Seats
Two tone Leather Seats
Artfully Crafted Perforation and Stitching
Matched Interior Panels and Carpet
Carbon Fiber Accents
Exclusive Arrivee Graphics and Badging

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION UPON INSPECTION
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